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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.3 200 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 01:57.20 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jaiveer Motwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Ashwin Jaiswar MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Aarnav Goel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Aaron Fernandes Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Rudransh Mishra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Nimesh Muley Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Om Satam YMCA __:___.___ 

8 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sumer Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

3 Vihaan Bharwani CCI __:___.___ 

4 Hrishikesh Shiju MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Kabir Khubchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Vishesh Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Arnav Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Advait Apte Vibgyor __:___.___ 

6 Hrishikesh Karmalkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.22 200 M. Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:12.28 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) 
(2012) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arya Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Alefiya Dhansura CCI __:___.___ 

4 Kiara Bangera Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Diva Punjabi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Devanshi Desai Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Adira Mahajani Ozone __:___.___ 

SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.8 100 M. Breast Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 01:08.83 Shlok Gupta (MSP) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarav Singh Murbalidevi __:___.___ 

2 Abhik Shrivastav GAET __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Kumar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Deepak Patil PSP __:___.___ 

5 Bilal Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Yash Bagwe MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Sumer Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aniruddha Sawant MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Dhirendra Singh MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Sanket Mhatre Murbalidevi __:___.___ 

4 Arnav Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Kabir Khubchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Gaurav Jaju Murbalidevi __:___.___ 

7 Advait Apte Vibgyor __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.27 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 01:16.12 Kareena Shankta (Forest Club) 
(2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aarti Patil PSP __:___.___ 

3 Shruti Swamy Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Yashvi Kharat Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Jyoti Patil PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Naisha Vora GAET __:___.___ 

4 Aanchal Yadav Country Club __:___.___ 

5 Samaira Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

6 Tanishi Mazumder MGMO __:___.___ 

SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.42 50 M. Butterfly Stroke -
Boys Group V  
RECORD: 01:02.34 Daksh Shah (Ozone) (2022) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Reyansh Walke CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Arjun Gopalani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Kiaan Kaple Otters __:___.___ 

4 Krishiv Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Divit Jain Aquaria __:___.___ 

6 Agastya Oza Vibgyor __:___.___ 

7 Shaurya Agnihotri CSMSS __:___.___ 

SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.46 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Group V  
RECORD: 00:56.97 Pratyasha Guchhait (IIT Bombay 
(2022) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Pahel Shah CSMSS __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.17 400 M. Ind. Medley - Men  
RECORD: 04:49.47 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2017) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Armaan Jetha Otters __:___.___ 

4 Ashwin Jaiswar MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Shwet Poojary Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Aarnav Wadekar PSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.36 400 M. Ind. Medley - 
Women  
RECORD: 05:27.25 Aakanksha Vora (Otters) (2012) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Aanika Bhatia Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Naisha Vora GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.41 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Group V  
RECORD: 01:09.09 Daksh Shah (Ozone) (2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kabir Tekchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Divit Jain Aquaria __:___.___ 

4 Kiaan Kaple Otters __:___.___ 

5 Krishiv Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Agastya Oza Vibgyor __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Reyansh Walke CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Vedansh Nandwani CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Arjun Gopalani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Dhruv Khandwala JVPG __:___.___ 

6 Shaurya Agnihotri CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.45 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Group V  
RECORD: 01:03.97 Rasya Kopikar (Forest Club) 
(2022) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Pahel Shah CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.7 50 M. Breast Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 00:31.04 Shlok Gupta (MSP) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Abhik Shrivastav GAET __:___.___ 

2 Meet Makhija Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Bilal Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Rudransh Mishra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Deepak Patil PSP __:___.___ 

6 Yash Bagwe MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Sarvesh Bagkar MGMO __:___.___ 

8 Dhirendra Singh MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aniruddha Sawant MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Gaurav Jaju Murbalidevi __:___.___ 

3 Sidhant Kantharia Murbalidevi __:___.___ 

4 Aarav Singh Murbalidevi __:___.___ 

5 Sanket Mhatre Murbalidevi __:___.___ 

6 Advait Apte Vibgyor __:___.___ 

7 Dinesh Dulgat MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.26 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 00:35.14 Kareena Shankta (Forest Club) 
(2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jyoti Patil PSP __:___.___ 

3 Yashvi Kharat Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Shruti Swamy Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Aarti Patil PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Kiara Advani CCI __:___.___ 

4 Aanchal Yadav Country Club __:___.___ 

5 Samaira Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

6 Tanishi Mazumder MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.19 4x50 M. Medley Relay - 
Men  
RECORD: 01:59.84 MGMO (2022) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Murbalidevi Team Murbalidevi __:___.___ 

5 MGMO Team MGMO __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.38 4x50 M. Medley Relay - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:16.67 Forest Club (2022) 

No entries 

INTERVAL 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.1 50 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 00:23.67 Heer Shah (MSP) (2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kavish Desai Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Meet Makhija Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Nimesh Muley Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Virdhawal Khade Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Rudransh Mishra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Jaiveer Motwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Aaron Fernandes Khar Gym __:___.___ 

8 Atharva Mhatre GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vihaan Bharwani CCI __:___.___ 

2 Dev Mogha CCI __:___.___ 

3 Hrishikesh Shiju MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Yash Shinde GAET __:___.___ 

5 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Sarvesh Bagkar MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Vivaan Karamchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

8 Vishesh Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aniruddha Sawant MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Dinesh Dulgat MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Sanket Mhatre Murbalidevi __:___.___ 

4 Gaurav Jaju Murbalidevi __:___.___ 

5 Sidhant Kantharia Murbalidevi __:___.___ 

6 Aarav Singh Murbalidevi __:___.___ 

7 Advait Apte Vibgyor __:___.___ 

SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.20 50 M. Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 00:26.78 Rujuta Khade (Khar Gym) 
(2019) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Devanshi Desai Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Alefiya Dhansura CCI __:___.___ 

3 Anannya Nayak Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Avantika Chavan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Rujuta Khade Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Kiara Bangera Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Aarti Patil PSP __:___.___ 

8 Naishi Ruhil Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Alina Munshi YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Aanchal Yadav Country Club __:___.___ 

4 Nivedita Shah Otters __:___.___ 

5 Samaira Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

6 Alisha Tulshan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Kiara Advani CCI __:___.___ 

8 Tanishi Mazumder MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.39 50 M. Free Style - Boys 
Group V  
RECORD: 00:46.33 Daksh Shah (Ozone) (2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Riaan Sughand Classique __:___.___ 

3 Agastya Oza Vibgyor __:___.___ 

4 Krishiv Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Divit Jain Aquaria __:___.___ 

6 Riyansh Shetty Classique __:___.___ 

7 Kiaan Kaple Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shaurya Agnihotri CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Dhruv Khandwala JVPG __:___.___ 

4 Kabir Tekchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Arjun Gopalani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Vedansh Nandwani CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Reyansh Walke CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.43 50 M. Free Style - Girls 
Group V  
RECORD: 00:49.15 Pratyasha Guchhait (IIT Bombay 
(2022) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Anaita Kudtarkar MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Pahel Shah CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.15 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Men  
RECORD: 02:15.47 Aaryan Bhosale (Forest Club) 
(2022) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Shwet Poojary Forest Club __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.34 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:27.10 Trisha Karkhanis (MSP) (2018) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aashka Motishaw Radio Club __:___.___ 

3 Aanika Bhatia Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Shruti Swamy Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Anannya Nayak Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Naisha Vora GAET __:___.___ 

7 Alina Munshi YMCA __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.40 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Boys Group V  
RECORD: 00:58.96 Daksh Shah (Ozone) (2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Riyansh Shetty Classique __:___.___ 

3 Divit Jain Aquaria __:___.___ 

4 Krishiv Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Kiaan Kaple Otters __:___.___ 

6 Agastya Oza Vibgyor __:___.___ 

7 Riaan Sughand Classique __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Reyansh Walke CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Vedansh Nandwani CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Arjun Gopalani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Dhruv Khandwala JVPG __:___.___ 

6 Shaurya Agnihotri CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.44 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Girls Group V  
RECORD: 01:02.23 Pratyasha Guchhait (IIT Bombay 
(2022) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Pahel Shah CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.12 200 M. Back Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 02:14.72 Aaryan Bhosale (Forest Club) 
(2019) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aarnav Wadekar PSP __:___.___ 

3 Vivaan Sethi Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Ashwin Jaiswar MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Hrishikesh Karmalkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
 

SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.31 200 M. Back Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:35.95 Rayna Saldanha (GAF) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Alisha Tulshan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Nivedita Shah Otters __:___.___ 

4 Palak Dhami Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Anannya Nayak Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Anushka Salaskar GAET __:___.___ 

7 Naishi Ruhil Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.5 800 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 08:33.52 Sushrut Kapse (GAF) (2018) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Armaan Jetha Otters __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Kumar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Om Satam YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Aarnav Goel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Durvin Naik MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.24 800 M. Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 09:32.73 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) 
(2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Aanika Bhatia Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Aarya Bhatia Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Diva Punjabi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Arya Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

 
 


